
NCURA Region V Meetings Scheduled with Zoom Account 
Officer in charge is listed for each month 

Updated July 7, 2022 
 
 

SUMMER 2022 
 
 
 
JULY 2022- Vanessa Lopez (volopez@austin.utexas.edu) 
 
Thu, Jun 2 
11:00 AM- 12:00 PM 
Region V Officer Meeting 
 
Wed, Jul 13 
12:00 PM - 01:00 PM 
Lunch and Learn 
 
Fri, Jul 15 
10:00 AM - 11:30 AM 
Mustang Mentoring Cohort meeting 
 
Wed, Jul 20 
03:00 PM - 04:00 PM 
By-Law Committee 
 
 
Thu, Jul 21 
11:00 AM- 12:00 PM 
Executive Committee Meeting 
 
Fri, Jul 29 
10:00 AM - 10:30 AM 
Mustang Mentoring Program Mentor/Mentee hours 
 
 
AUGUST 2022- Jerod Kersey (Jerod-Kersey@ouhsc.edu) 
 
Wed, Aug 3 
12:00 PM - 01:00 PM 
Lunch and Learn 
 
Thu, Aug 4 
11:00 AM- 12:00 PM 
Region V Officer Meeting 
 
Wed, Aug 10 
03:00 PM - 04:00 PM 
By-Law Committee 

https://us06web.zoom.us/meeting/85688954214?occurrence=1657731600000
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Thu, Aug 18 
11:00 AM- 12:00 PM 
Executive Committee Meeting 
 
Fri, Aug 19 
10:00 AM - 11:30 AM 
Mustang Mentoring Cohort meeting 
Meeting ID: 944 1888 2165 
 
Fri, Aug 26 
10:00 AM - 10:30 AM 
Mustang Mentoring Program Mentor/Mentee Office Hours 
 
 

FALL 2022 
 

SEPTEMBER 2022 Tribbie Grimm (tgrimm@tamu.edu) 
 
Thu, Sep 1 
11:00 AM- 12:00 PM 
Region V Officer Meeting 
 
Wed, Sep 14 
12:00 PM - 01:00 PM 
Lunch and Learn 
 
Thu, Sep 18 
11:00 AM- 12:00 PM 
Executive Committee Meeting 
 
Fri, Sep 16 
10:00 AM - 12:00 PM 
Mustang Mentoring Cohort meeting 
 
 
OCTOBER 2022- Jerod Kersey (Jerod-Kersey@ouhsc.edu) 
 
Thu, Aug 6 
11:00 AM- 12:00 PM 
Region V Officer Meeting 
 
Wed, Oct 12 
12:00 PM - 01:00 PM 
Lunch and Learn 
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Thu, Oct 20 
11:00 AM- 12:00 PM 
Executive Committee Meeting 
 
Fri, Oct 21 
10:00 AM - 11:30 AM 
Mustang Mentoring Cohort meeting 
 
 
NOVEMBER 2022- Susan Hurley (Sdhurley@shsu.edu) 
 
Thu, Nov 3 
11:00 AM- 12:00 PM 
Region V Officer Meeting 
 
Thu, Nov 17 
11:00 AM- 12:00 PM 
Executive Committee Meeting 
 
DECEMBER 2022- Marilyn Bobbitt (MSBobbitt@mdanderson.org) 
 
Thu, Dec 1 
11:00 AM- 12:00 PM 
Region V Officer Meeting 
 
Wed, Dec 14 
12:00 PM - 01:00 PM 
Lunch and Learn 
 
Thu, Dec 15 
11:00 AM- 12:00 PM 
Executive Committee Meeting 
 


